Michigan Commission on Law Enforcement Standards

Law Enforcement Distribution
Spring 2009

Summary Totals

Available LED Revenue

Per Capita Payments
Per Capita Value
Number of Agencies
Number of Officers

Per Capita Distribution

Minimum Payments ($250)
Number of Agencies
Number of Officers
Minimum Distribution

Total Disbursed
Total Number of Agencies
Total Number of Officers

$1,866,081.32

$99.99

442

18,541
$1,853,914.59

48
76
$12,000.00

$1,865,914.59
490
18,617



