Michigan Commission on Law Enforcement Standards Law Enforcement Distribution Spring 2009

Available LED Revenue	\$1,866,081.32
Per Capita Payments Per Capita Value Number of Agencies	\$99.99 442
Number of Officers Per Capita Distribution	18,541 \$1,853,914.59
Minimum Payments (\$250) Number of Agencies Number of Officers Minimum Distribution	48 76 \$12,000.00
Total Disbursed Total Number of Agencies Total Number of Officers	\$1,865,914.59 490 18,617